
1 8 1 8

6 Albany at 1 Haskell 1 Haskell at 4 Stamford 1 Haskell at 6 Albany 4 Stamford at 1 Haskell

2 Hawley at 5 Hamlin 3 Anson at 5 Hamlin 5 Hamlin at 2 Hawley 5 Hamlin at 3 Anson

4 Stamford at 3 Anson 6 Albany at 2 Hawley 3 Anson at 4 Stamford 2 Hawley at 6 Albany

2 9 2 9

1 Haskell at 5 Hamlin 3 Anson at 1 Haskell 5 Hamlin at 1 Haskell 1 Haskell at 3 Anson

6 Albany at 4 Stamford 2 Hawley at 4 Stamford 4 Stamford at 6 Albany 4 Stamford at 2 Hawley

3 Anson at 2 Hawley 5 Hamlin at 6 Albany 2 Hawley at 3 Anson 6 Albany at 5 Hamlin

3 10 3 10

4 Stamford at 1 Haskell 1 Haskell at 2 Hawley 1 Haskell at 4 Stamford 2 Hawley at 1 Haskell

5 Hamlin at 3 Anson 6 Albany at 3 Anson 3 Anson at 5 Hamlin 3 Anson at 6 Albany

2 Hawley at 6 Albany 4 Stamford at 5 Hamlin 6 Albany at 2 Hawley 5 Hamlin at 4 Stamford

4 11 4 11

1 Haskell at 3 Anson 6 Albany at 1 Haskell 3 Anson at 1 Haskell 6 Albany at 1 Haskell

4 Stamford at 2 Hawley 2 Hawley at 5 Hamlin 2 Hawley at 4 Stamford 2 Hawley at 5 Hamlin

6 Albany at 5 Hamlin 4 Stamford at 3 Anson 5 Hamlin at 6 Albany 4 Stamford at 3 Anson

5 5

2 Hawley at 1 Haskell 1 Haskell at 2 Hawley

3 Anson at 6 Albany 6 Albany at 3 Anson

5 Hamlin at 4 Stamford 4 Stamford at 5 Hamlin

6 6

1 Haskell at 6 Albany 6 Albany at 1 Haskell

5 Hamlin at 2 Hawley 2 Hawley at 5 Hamlin

3 Anson at 4 Stamford 4 Stamford at 3 Anson

7 7

5 Hamlin at 1 Haskell 1 Haskell at 5 Hamlin

4 Stamford at 6 Albany 6 Albany at 4 Stamford

2 Hawley at 3 Anson 3 Anson at 2 Hawley

2017 Varsity Baseball/Softball Schedule 2018 Varsity Baseball/Softball Schedule

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Friday, April 14, 2017 Tuesday, March 20, 2018 Friday, April 13, 2018

Softball Only Softball Only

Friday, March 24, 2017 Tuesday, April 18, 2017 Friday, March 23, 2018 Tuesday, April 17, 2018

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Friday, April 21, 2017 Tuesday, March 27, 2018 Friday, April 20, 2018

Friday, March 31, 2017 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Friday, March 30, 2018 Tuesday, April 24, 2018

Baseball Only Baseball Only

Tuesday, April 04, 2017 Tuesday, April 03, 2018

Friday, April 07, 2017 Friday, April 06, 2018

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Tuesday, April 10, 2018


